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Restigouche River to Botsford.— Continued.

Petitcodiac River to Quebec Line.— Continued.
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N. of Richibucto River,
S. side of Richibucto River,
do
do
do
do
Richibucto River,
do
do
do
do

Head of Richibuctp River,

193
1116
1009

242

179

177
1168

192

178

167

161

338

3
23
2%
33
2
2
33
3
2
3
3
43

T G O’Connor
J W Dickinson
do
Joseph Myshrall
John Dickinson
do
Fdward Walker
Andrew Dunn
John Dickinson
John Forl
Edward Walker
John Ferris

Petitcodiac River to Quebec Line.
TrURsDAY, 24th July, 1873.

No.

No. Situation. . 8™ Name.
i Lie.
1 |E. & W. of Musquash brook,
Shoodic Lakes, 1201 | 2 |Edward Curran
2 |On & E. of Chiputneticook R. | 261 | 2 [A W Goodwin
3 |Canaan River, 260 | 2 do
4 |Portee settlement, 2569 | 2 do
5 |Chiputneticook River, 266 | 24|/H Hill
6 |River St. Croix, 278 | 23|E C Gates
7 |Pirate Brook, Chiputneticook, | 264 | 4 |H Hill
8 |River St. Croix, 2656 | 2 do
9 |S. E. f N. Lake, 2568 | 2 |A W Goodwin
10 |Monument brook, 2567 | 2 do
11 |N. E. of Digdeguash River, |1241 | 2 [Thos Orr
12 |Digdeguash Lake, 480 | 2 A H Gillmor Sr
13 |Bonny River, 477 | 2 |A H Gillmor Jr
14 |Clarence brook, 482 | 2 |A H Gillmor Sr
15 do 481 | b do
16 |Clarence Hill, 479 | 2 |Samuel Johnson
17 |N. of Road from St. Andrews to
Fredericton, 1164 | 2 |Frank Todd
18 |In & E. of Tryon settlement, | 630 | 2 do
19 |W. side Kedron River, 1255 | 2 |A W Goodwin
20 |E. of Piskehigan River, 478 | 23|S Johnson
1 |W.&S.of do 476 | 5 |A H Gillmor Jr
2 |E. of Tryon settlement, 607 | 2 |D Alexander
8 |Tryon settlement, 1163 | 2 |G Ferguson
4 IN. W. of Cranberry Lake, 753 | 2 [Ralph Cocklain
5 do 752 | 2 do
6 8. of Davis brook, 1271 | 2 |W E Smith
7 |Near Cranberry brook, 605 | 2 [Frank Todd
8 |E. of Magaguadavic Lake, 293 | 2 |James Henry
9 |Magaguadavic, 252 | 4 |A W Goodwin
30 |[N.W.of N. E. Br. Mag. Lake, 1253 | 2 W W E Smith
1 |W. side Magaguadavic River, | 945 | 2}|T G O’Connor
2 |E. side do 256 | 2 |A W Goodwin
3 |W. side Magaguadavic, 254 | 2 |A W Goodwin
4 |E. of Magaguadavic, 275 | 2 |John Whitman
) 0 283 | 2 |W Messer
6 do 289 | 2 |B M‘Cann
7 do 290 | 2 [Simon M‘Kenzie
8 |W. of Magaguadavic, 606 | 43|D Alexander
9 |E. of do 847 | 2 |W G Hatch
40 IN.E.of do 277 | 23R Cockburn
1 |N.E.Br. do 846 | 2 (W G Hatch
2 |E. of M‘Dougall inlet, 622 | 23|W E Perley
3 |W.of do 1017 | 23|A H Gillmor Jr
4 |M‘Dougall Lake inlet, 475 | 2% do
5 [M‘Dougall Lake stream, 1153 | 8 |S Johnson
6 do 473 | 23|A H Gillmor Jr
7 do 472 | 2 do
8 do 471 | 2 do
9 |M‘Dougall Lake, 474 | 2% do
50 |J. E. Knight, 291 | 23|J E Knight
1 |Clear Lake, 292 | 23 do
2 |N. of St. Andrew Road, 295 | 2 |O Hanson
3 |E. of Lepreau River, 286 | 2 |James Vernon
4 |W. side Lepreau, 562 | 4 |W K Reynolds
5 |Lepreau, 561 | 2 do
6 do 1288 | 4 do
7 |E. of W. Br. Musquash, 943 | 3 |J E Knight
8 |W. Br. do 281 | 2 |C F Clinch
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Musquash River,
Brunswick, Q. C.

do

do
N. of Long Creek,
Sussex,
E. & 8. E. of Loan Lake,
E. of Queen Lake,

E. side Queen Lake,
W. of do
Calaming,

Brunswick and Studholm,
Johnston and Studholm,
Brunswick and Studholm,
Studholm,

St. Martins,

N. side Bay of Fundy,
Bayfield,

Londonderry,

0

N. of Bay of Fundy,
Londonderry,
Bayfield and Londonderry,
Londonderry,

do

do
Little Salmon River,
W. of Martin’s Head road,
Little Salmon river,
Londonderry,
Quiddy river,

do ®

do
Goose Creek,

do
Point Wolf river,

do
W. of Salmon river,
Upper Salmon river,
N. of Shepody road,
S. of Shepody road,

do

do
do
Mechanics settlement,
E. side Pcllet river,
W. of Peck brook,
Elgin,
do
W. of Coverdale river,
do
do
S.E.of do
E.of do
do
do
W. of Turtle creek,
do
E. side Irishtown road,
E. of Turtle creek,
Three Tree creek, (Sy.)
S. of 8. Br. Rushagonis,
do
do
8. E. of Lake Erina,
Lyon Stream,
E. of Lyon Stream,
N. E. of Yoho Stream,
N. E. Br. of Yoho,
Yoho Stream,
Peltoma stream,
S. side N. W. Br. Oromocto,
N. side N. W. Br. Oromocto,
8. side of N. W. Br. Oromocto,
N. W. Oromocto,
E. of Big Oromocto Lake,
Meransey brook,
N.W. side of St. Andrews road,
W. of 8. Br. of Oromocto,

282
359
360
581
583
1058
279
528
280
527
263
761
763
764
765
1285
999
751
1240
750
749
748
747
746
745
744
269
270
268
267
285
284
274
273
1272
271
272
1174
743
986
998
1283
288
742
1284
276
741
738
737
1111
740
739
1086
1085
736
735
734
733
982
1173
485
1167
1074
1063
1203
1175
1030
592
1200
486
1031
1110
524
419
418
576
585
789
994
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C F Clinch
J A Fenwick
do
T G O’Connor
do
A M<Afee
C F Clinch
F Woods
C F Clinch
F Woods
C T White
A N Parlee
Jas A Fenwick
do
A N Parlee
Linus Seeley
Wm Davidson
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
John Marven
Geo Vaughn
John Marven
do
Jas Vernon
do :

*|Moses Prescott

do
Wm M‘Gibbon
Moses Prescott

do
A R M¢‘Lellan
R G Talbott

do
Wm Davidson
R G Talbott
Gideon Vernon
R G Talbott
E P Clarke
D J M‘Laughlan
Aaron Wilson
E P Clarke

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
J A Humphreys
C R Smith
Chas Pheasant
Wm Grieves
Robert Moore
Joseph Whittakir
Thomas Robinson
Wm Murphy
Jeremiah Tracey
D K Pomroy
T G O’Connor
Michael O‘Leary
J Tracey
T G O’Connor
David Morrow
Charles Tracey
Jeremiah Tracey
Alfd A Robinson
T G O’Connor
Daniel Dewitt

James Holden




